
LOT 12 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHASE 2.

WD 1479-2697, WD 1479-2714,

ROBERTS WILLIAM GLENN
175 SW BIRCH GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON HUGH

ROBERTS WILLIAM GLE

1479/2697 11/21/2022 WD U I 37 109,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHOENIX LAND DEVELOPM

JOHNSON HUGH
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25066 SFR 580 10/02/2006

2023HX Base Yr

175 SW BIRCH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,199 109.9980 123.20 270,917 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1883

BAS 1,883 100 1,883 190,229

FGR 506 55 278 28,085

FOP 55 30 16 1,616

FOP 72 30 22 2,222

2,516 2,199 222,152

BAS= W14 FOP= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 W12 N6 W27 S35 FGR=  S23 E22
N23 W22$ E22 S3 E9 FOP= S4 E9 N2 W1 N5 W7 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E7 S5
E14 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,358.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,074

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

5,674

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


